Doppio 2012

XVI Campionato Italiano Doppio

Esquilino, 05-12-2012

Results of the third round

Match

Italian Carrom Federation

Res

ult

SolL version 5.3

Zucchiatti Elisa and
Martinelli Paolo

Balicchi Giorgio and Da
Fatti Daniele

Scqgfsl4q Scqgfsl4dq and
Welikumbura Wasantha

(ITA)

Mé6qf2cgq Afyfk7uy
and Martinelli Giulio

(ITA)

Ubhayathunga Amitha
and Rqmfbpyy
Lyyehtiq o

Kpefmlixa Sd4fepty
and Wickrama Sumith

(ITA)

B2eestqy P54fuifi and
Muefusdi PAmeqzsi

Stucchi Stefano and
Cristiani Gianluca

Philips Patrick and
Liyvanage Ari i

Akafdpwi Vfefzféq and
Pvgf4yca Eoefx6aa

Maurizi Riccardo and
Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i

Cartolano Luigi “gigi”
and Myifl72q Ebqgfy55q i

Results of the third round

Page 1 of 1

25/

10 /

5/

25/

23 /

25/

0

16

10

0

9

11-25-2024 09:36 PM


https://sol5.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/ab9d1fc6841711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=3

